Specialise cancer contacts

Our three Macmillan GPs, Macmillan local facilitators, and CRUK local facilitators, plus our Swindon-specific cancer projects manager are also available to advise and support PCNs with guidance on identifying their data, the analysis required and the next step actions.  
MacMillan GPs
Bath – Jennie Wallace jennie.wallace2@nhs.net 
Wilts – Lynne Macready lynne.macready@nhs.net 
Swindon – Karen Sandhu karen.sandhu@nhs.net 

MacMillan facilitators
Sarah Matthewson (Swindon) SMathewson@macmillan.org.uk ; 
Kim Bowles KBowles@macmillan.org.uk or Shelley Orton SOrton@macmillan.org.uk (covering for Julian Backhouse, for Wilts); 
Maggie Crowe MaCrowe@macmillan.org.uk (Bath)
Cancer Projects Manager (Swindon) – Cherry Jones karen.sandhu@nhs.net 

CRUK facilitators
Christine Nagle Christine.nagle@cancer.org.uk (facilitator manager, Wessex and South West), 
Deborah Jones deborah.jones@cancer.org.uk (covering for Marissa Morris) and Rachel Byford rachel.byford@cancer.org.uk (Wilts/Bath), 
Hannah Hollis hannah.hollis@cancer.org.uk and Louise Forster louise.forster@cancer.org.uk (Swindon)
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